Joint Seat Allocation Authority

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Gandhinagar

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

(1N

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4703

108

295

1182

908

2317

512

989

125

6344

14225

1281

4824

108

305

1182

1072

2534

649

989

249

7803

15791

1337
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Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

03BAA
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

LA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3134

6706

1460

3126

1075

159P

8211

16078

1474

2965

3093

8117

3731

7934

2124

3126

1116

159P

9339

17386

1674

2965

4112

8173
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

XosAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3416

485

1199

654

2427

218

749

411

1602

259

3416

651

1199

1633

4592

71

257

749

721

1714

56
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Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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LA

saa Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

21P

155

374

1708

5172

266

1163

923

2950

105P

21P
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2171
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1163

1036

2950

105P
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Years, Bachelor of
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Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
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Electrical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
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Years, Bachelor of
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Years, Bachelor of
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Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 367

Female-only 644
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 2835

Female-only 6395
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 680

Female-only 1697
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1415

Female-only 4489
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1028

Female-only 1984
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 500

Female-only 955
(including

367

644

3921

7454

834

1697

1930

4896

1226

1984

534

955
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Indian Institute of
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Tl J)y Ul =WV Gl

Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (5

Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Al
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OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

8494

904

1791

1806

5783

1468

710

1021

2458

7247

8494

904

1791

2274

5783

1615

710

1021

4208

7281

7
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Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design &
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design &
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design &
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design &
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design &
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated Circuit Design &
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA
EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1282

1347

4751

1015

2918

1014

8632

16409

1825

3039

4192

8171

1282

2460

5545

1558

2918

1069

10218

17233

1891

3039

4621

8171
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Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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XosAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2821

1227

773P

4437

10210

953

2509

2646

6809

666

2922

759

2821

1269

773P

6073

13488

1217

2509

3049

7095

1725

2922

780

911
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Indian Institute of
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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(1N

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

LA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6581

13636

1350

2795

3201

7139

1998

3637

944

7248

14114

1436

2795

3498

7139

2060

3637

944
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