Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



ound No	2	
stitute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy	
itute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Gandhinagar	
demic Program	ALL	
at Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

6/28/24	,lndiamInstitute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	QBÆAN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4703	4824
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	108	108
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	295	305
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1182	1182
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	908	1072
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2317	2534
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	512	649
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	989	989
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	125	249
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6344	7803
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14225	15791
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1281	1337

	J	03,			, ,,		
6/28/24	,lndiamInstitute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	Ø B ÆA NCL	Gender-Neutral	3134	3731
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6706	7934
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1460	2124
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3126	3126
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1075	1116
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	159P	159P
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8211	9339
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16078	17386
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1474	1674
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2965	2965
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3093	4112
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8117	8173

6/28/24	,lndiamInstitute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	56SAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3416	3416
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	485	651
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1199	1199
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	654	1633
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2427	4592
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	71	71
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	218	257
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	749	749
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	411	721
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1602	1714
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56	56
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	259	338

724,lndiamInstitute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SSAA (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	21P	21P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	155	207
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	374	374
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1708	2171
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5172	5172
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	266	266
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1163	1163
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	923	1036
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2950	2950
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	105P	105P

24, 2:17 PM	Technology (Dual Degree))		JoSAA			
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	367	367
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	644	644
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2835	3921
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6395	7454
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	680	834
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1697	1697
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1415	1930
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4489	4896
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1028	1226
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1984	1984
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	500	534
Indian Institute of Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	ST	Female-only (including	955	955

24, Sandhinagar	Master of Technology (Dual Degree))		JoSAA			
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8494	8494
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	904	904
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1791	1791
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1806	2274
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5783	5783
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1468	1615
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	710	710
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1021	1021
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2458	4208
Indian Institute of Technology	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years,	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including	7247	7281

4, Gandhinagar	Bachelor of Technology)		JoSAA			
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1282	1282
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1347	2460
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4751	5545
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1015	1558
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2918	2918
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1014	1069
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8632	10218
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16409	17233
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1825	1891
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3039	3039
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4192	4621
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8171	8171

	O .	037					
6/28/24	,ladiamInstitute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SASAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2821	2821
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1227	1269
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	773P	773P
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4437	6073
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10210	13488
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	953	1217
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2509	2509
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2646	3049
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6809	7095
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	666	1725
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2922	2922
	Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	759	780

/24,lമൻam Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	@BÆAN	Gender-Neutral	6581	7248
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13636	14114
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1350	1436
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2795	2795
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3201	3498
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7139	7139
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1998	2060
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3637	3637
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	944	944





